Modulare Drehhalter
WF-MICRO
Katalog
MI-02
WF-Micro
think future
Kundenhinweise
Indications for the customer

ISO C type
fits for holder
passend für Halter
[mm]
h
[mm]
b
[mm]
l1
[mm]
h1
[mm]
f1
Order no.
Bestellnummer
10x10, 12x12, 1/2"x1/2" 14 16 20 6 6 WF.M.12.SCLCL.09.IK
10x10, 12x12, 1/2"x1/2" 14 16 20 6 6 WF.M.12.SCLCR.09.IK
16x16 20 18 20 8 8 WF.M.16.SCLCL.09.IK
16x16 20 18 20 8 8 WF.M.16.SCLCR.09.IK
WG 40
| 10.7
WFMS - modulare Drehhalter
ISO D Typ
WFMS - modular turning holders
ISO D type
fits for holder
passend für Halter
[mm]
h
[mm]
b
[mm]
l1
[mm]
h1
[mm]
f1
Order no.
Bestellnummer
10x10, 12x12, 1/2"x1/2" 14 16 20 6 6 WF.M.12.SDJCL.11.IK
10x10, 12x12, 1/2"x1/2" 14 16 20 6 6 WF.M.12.SDJCR.11.IK
10x10, 12x12, 1/2"x1/2" 14 16 25 6 0 WF.M.12.SDNCN.11.IK
16x16 18 18 20 8 8 WF.M.16.SDJCL.11.IK
16x16 18 18 20 8 8 WF.M.16.SDJCR.11.IK
WG 40
10.8 |
WFMS - modulare Drehhalter
ISO V Typ
WFMS - modular turning holders
ISO V type
fits for holder
passend für Halter
[mm]
h
[mm]
b
[mm]
l1
[mm]
h1
[mm]
f1
Order no.
Bestellnummer
10x10, 12x12, 1/2"x1/2" 14 16 20 6 6 WF.M.12.SVJCL.11.IK
10x10, 12x12, 1/2"x1/2" 14 16 20 6 6 WF.M.12.SVJCR.11.IK
10x10, 12x12, 1/2"x1/2" 15 16 25 6 0 WF.M.12.SVVCN.11.IK
10x10, 12x12, 1/2"x1/2" 14 16 25 6 10 WF.M.12.SVJCL.13.IK
10x10, 12x12, 1/2"x1/2" 14 16 25 6 6 WF.M.12.SVJCR.13.IK
16x16 18 18 20 8 8 WF.M.16.SVJCL.11.IK
16x16 18 18 20 8 8 WF.M.16.SVJCR.11.IK
WG 40
| 10.9
WFMS - modulare Drehhalter
WFMS - modular turning holders
fits for holder
passend für Halter
[mm]
h
[mm]
b
[mm]
l1
[mm]
h1
[mm]
f1
Order no.
Bestellnummer
10x10, 12x12, 1/2"x1/2" 19 16 20 6 6 WF.M.11E.IK.R
16x16 18 18 20 8 8 WF.M.16E.IK.R
WG 40
10.10 |
WFMS - Klemmhalter HORN
HORN H100

b
[mm]
l1
[mm]
h1
[mm]
f1
[mm]
tmax
[mm]
Dmax
[mm]
w Größe
Order no.
Bestellnummer
10x10, 12x12, 1/2"x1/2" 24 12 33 6 5,2 17 34 2 01 WF.M.12.R100.4.41.IK
10x10, 12x12, 1/2"x1/2" 24 12 33 6 4,95 17 34 2,5 02 WF.M.12.R100.4.42.IK
10x10, 12x12, 1/2"x1/2" 24 12 33 6 4,75 17 34 3 03 WF.M.12.R100.4.43.IK
16x16 26 16 33 8 7,2 17 34 2 01 WF.M.16.R100.4.41.IK
16x16 26 16 33 8 6,95 17 34 2,5 02 WF.M.16.R100.4.42.IK
16x16 26 16 33 8 6,75 17 34 3 03 WF.M.16.R100.4.43.IK
Screw
Spannschraube
Clamp
Spannelement

b
[mm]
l1
[mm]
h1
[mm]
f1
[mm]
tmax
[mm]
Dmax
[mm]
w Größe
Order no.
Bestellnummer
10x10, 12x12, 1/2"x1/2" 24 12 33 6 5,2 17 34 2 01 WF.M.12.R224.4.41.IK
10x10, 12x12, 1/2"x1/2" 24 12 33 6 4,95 17 34 2,5 02 WF.M.12.R224.4.42.IK
10x10, 12x12, 1/2"x1/2" 24 12 33 6 4,75 17 34 3 03 WF.M.12.R224.4.43.IK
16x16 26 16 33 8 7,2 17 34 2 01 WF.M.16.R224.4.41.IK
16x16 26 16 33 8 6,95 17 34 2,5 02 WF.M.16.R224.4.42.IK
16x16 26 16 33 8 6,75 17 34 3 03 WF.M.16.R224.4.43.IK
Screw
Spannschraube
Clamp
Spannelement

b
[mm]
l1
[mm]
h1
[mm]
f1
[mm]
tmax
[mm]
Dmax
[mm]
w Größe
Order no.
Bestellnummer
10x10, 12x12, 1/2"x1/2" 24 12 36 6 4 5,5 10 1,5 01 WF.M.12.R264.1.51.IK
16x16 23 16 36 8 6 5,5 10 1,5 01 WF.M.16.R264.1.51.IK
Screw
Spannschraube
Clamp
Spannelement

b
[mm]
l1
[mm]
h1
[mm]
f1
[mm]
tmax
[mm]
Dmax
[mm]
w Größe
Order no.
Bestellnummer
10x10, 12x12, 1/2"x1/2" 19 12 26 6 6,2 6 25 04 01 WF.M.12.R274.2.24.IK
16x16 23 16 26 8 8,2 6 25 04 02 WF.M.16.R274.2.24.IK
Screw
Spannschraube
Clamp
Spannelement

Ersatzteile
fits for holder
passend für Halter
[mm]
h
[mm]
b
[mm]
l1
[mm]
h1
[mm]
f1 Größe
Order no.
Bestellnummer
10x10, 12x12, 1/2"x1/2" 26 12 26 6 6,3 03 WF.M.12.R356.1.23.IK
16x16 26 16 26 8 8,3 03 WF.M.16.R356.1.23.IK
WG 40
| 10.15
WFMS - Klemmhalter HORN
HORN H360

b
[mm]
l1
[mm]
h1
[mm]
f1
[mm]
tmax
[mm]
Dmax
[mm]
w Größe
Order no.
Bestellnummer
10x10, 12x12, 1/2"x1/2" 28,2 12 26 6 4,5 4 40 0,5 - 1,9 01 WF.M.12.R360.1.51.IK
10x10, 12x12, 1/2"x1/2" 28,2 12 26 6 3,5 6 40 1,9 - 2,9 02 WF.M.12.R360.2.52.IK
10x10, 12x12, 1/2"x1/2" 28,2 12 26 6 2,5 6 40 2,9 - 3,9 03 WF.M.12.R360.2.53.IK
16x16 30,2 16 26 8 6,5 4 40 0,5 - 1,9 01 WF.M.16.R360.1.51.IK
16x16 30,2 16 26 8 5,5 6 40 1,9 - 2,9 02 WF.M.16.R360.2.52.IK
16x16 30,2 16 26 8 4,5 6 40 2,9 - 3,9 03 WF.M.16.R360.2.53.IK
Screw
Spannschraube
Clamp
Spannelement